STAINLESS STEEL NUTS & LININGS

STAINLESS STEEL NUT

Name

1/4" BSP NUTS STAINLESS STEEL

3/8" BSP NUTS STAINLESS STEEL

1/2" BSP NUT STAINLESS STEEL

3/4" BSP NUT STAINLESS STEEL

1" BSP NUT STAINLESS STEEL

1 1/2" BSP NUT STAINLESS STEEL

2" BSP NUT STAINLESS STEEL

Product No.

37418

37419

37401

37403

37405

37407

37409

Price

£2.98

£3.78

£4.86

£8.34

£12.58

£39.48

£43.46



STAINLESS STEEL FLAT LININGS

Name

1/4" X 1/4" F/F LINING STAINLESS STEEL

3/8" X 3/8" F/F LINING STAINLESS STEEL

1/2" x 3/8" LINING STAINLESS STEEL

1/2" X 1/2" F/F LINING STAINLESS STEEL

3/4" X 3/4" F/F LINING STAINLESS STEEL

1" X 1" F/F LINING STAINLESS STEEL

11/2" X 11/2 F/F LINING STAINLESS STEEL

2" FLAT LINING STAINLESS STEEL

Product No.

37424

37425

37411

37402

37404

37406

37408

37410

Price

£4.52

£4.64

£5.32

£5.48

£8.76

£11.50

£32.12

£50.70



Name

1/4" X 1/4"

3/8" X 1/4"

3/8" X 3/8"

1/2" X 1/2"

3/4" X 1/2"

3/4" X 3/4"

STAINLESS STEEL CONED LININGS

CONED LINING S/STEEL

CONED LINING S/STEEL

CONED LINING S/STEEL

CONED LINING S/STEEL

CONED LINING S/STEEL

CONED LINING S/STEEL

1" X 3/4" CONED LININGS S/STEEL

1" X 1" CONED LINING S/STEEL

1.1/2" X 1"

1.1/2" X 1.1/4" CONED LINING S/STEEL

1.1/2" X 1.1/2" CONED LINING S/STEEL

CONED LINING S/STEEL

2" X 2" CONED LININGS S/STEEL

Product No.

37417

37428

37416

37415

37420

37423

37421

37426

37413

37412

37427

37422

Price

£4.52

£4.46

£4.64

£6.24

£9.66

£10.02

£12.52

£12.52

£43.24

£43.24

£41.78

£67.00
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