

STAINLESS STEEL NUTS & LININGS



STAINLESS STEEL NUT

Name	Product No.	Price
1/4" BSP NUTS STAINLESS STEEL	37418	£2.98
3/8" BSP NUTS STAINLESS STEEL	37419	£3.78
1/2" BSP NUT STAINLESS STEEL	37401	£4.86
3/4" BSP NUT STAINLESS STEEL	37403	£8.34
1" BSP NUT STAINLESS STEEL	37405	£12.58
1 1/2" BSP NUT STAINLESS STEEL	37407	£39.48
2" BSP NUT STAINLESS STEEL	37409	£43.46



STAINLESS STEEL FLAT LININGS

Name	Product No.	Price
1/4" X 1/4" F/F LINING STAINLESS STEEL	37424	£4.52
3/8" X 3/8" F/F LINING STAINLESS STEEL	37425	£4.64
1/2" x 3/8" LINING STAINLESS STEEL	37411	£5.32
1/2" X 1/2" F/F LINING STAINLESS STEEL	37402	£5.48
3/4" X 3/4" F/F LINING STAINLESS STEEL	37404	£8.76
1" X 1" F/F LINING STAINLESS STEEL	37406	£11.50
1 1/2" X 1 1/2 F/F LINING STAINLESS STEEL	37408	£32.12
2" FLAT LINING STAINLESS STEEL	37410	£50.70



STAINLESS STEEL CONED LININGS

Name	Product No.	Price
1/4" X 1/4" CONED LINING S/STEEL	37417	£4.52
3/8" X 1/4" CONED LINING S/STEEL	37428	£4.46
3/8" X 3/8" CONED LINING S/STEEL	37416	£4.64
1/2" X 1/2" CONED LINING S/STEEL	37415	£6.24
3/4" X 1/2" CONED LINING S/STEEL	37420	£9.66
3/4" X 3/4" CONED LINING S/STEEL	37423	£10.02
1" X 3/4" CONED LININGS S/STEEL	37421	£12.52
1" X 1" CONED LINING S/STEEL	37426	£12.52
1.1/2" X 1" CONED LINING S/STEEL	37413	£43.24
1.1/2" X 1.1/4" CONED LINING S/STEEL	37412	£43.24
1.1/2" X 1.1/2" CONED LINING S/STEEL	37427	£41.78
2" X 2" CONED LININGS S/STEEL	37422	£67.00